
Spectrum® Plasma Cutter Comparison

CUTTING CAPABILITY

Rated
Sever

POWER

Rated output 
(amps/duty cycle)

Input power V

Max amperage A

WEIGHT with TORCH

FEATURES

MVP™

X-CASE™

Fan-On-Demand™

Auto-Re�re™

Wind Tunnel Technology™

Automatic air regulation

Ultra-Quick Connect™

torch

Automation options

Auto-Line™

PRICING $ $$ $$$ $$$$

3/8 in.
5/8 in.

30 A at 40%

120/240 
1-phase

30

19 lb.

5/8 in.
7/8 in.

40 A at 60%

120/240
1-phase

40

21 lb.

7/8 in.
1-1/4 in.

60 A at 50%

208/230
1-phase

60

49 lb.

7/8 in.
1-1/4 in.

60 A at 40%
1-phase (230 V)

60 A at 60%
3-ph. (380–575 V)

208–575
1- or 3-phase

60

54 lb.

Spectrum
375 X-TREME™

Spectrum
625 X-TREME™

Spectrum
875

Spectrum
875 Auto-Line™

https://www.millerwelds.com/equipment/plasma-cutters/spectrum-375-x-treme-with-xt30-torch-m13811
https://www.millerwelds.com/equipment/plasma-cutters/spectrum-625-x-treme-with-xt40-torch-m00243
https://www.millerwelds.com/equipment/plasma-cutters/spectrum-875-m13901
https://www.millerwelds.com/equipment/plasma-cutters/spectrum-875-auto-line-m13902

